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Program

Venue: University of Vienna | Oskar-Morgenstern-Platz 1 | 1090 Vienna

Wednesday, 25" of March, 2015

20:00

“Get Together Dinner” at “Brandauers Bierbogen”
Heiligenstadter Str. 31, 1190 Vienna (http://www.bierig.at/index.php)

Thursday, 26" of March, 2015

08:30
09:00-09:50
10:05-11:50
11:50-13:00
13:00-18:45
20:00

Registration

Welcome and plenary presentation
Paper presentations (parallel sessions)
Lunch break

Paper presentations (parallel sessions)
Dinner at “Zwolf Apostelkeller”

Sonnenfelsgasse 3, 1010 Vienna (http://www.zwoelf-apostelkeller.at/)

Friday, 27" of March, 2015

08:30-09:15
09:20-11:55
11:55-13:00
13:00-14:45
15:00-15:50
15:50

Plenary presentation

Paper presentations (parallel sessions)

Lunch break

Paper presentations (parallel sessions)

Keynote held by Edward P. Lazear, Stanford University
Farewell Snack
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